Stirnu Buks |
Zilie kalni / 15.04.2017

Detailed evaluation

Klavina, Indra

Number: 5305
Course: 22.00 km

Stirnu buks

Category:
SB2

Intermediate times

Control

102

103

104

105

Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

Timing by SPORTident

Split
km

Split
Time
33:54
11:25
30:17
22:13
26:15

1:13

1:42

Split  Pos

km/h Cat.

82
- 78
69
- 76
53
- 55
59

Total time: 2:06:59
Speed: 10.40 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 432 (of 530)
Rank in course/Women: 112 (of 167)
Best time in course: 1:25:45

Rank in category: 73(of 106)

Best time in the category: 1:25:45

Stage score Total ranking

Behind Pos Behind Total Total Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Cat. Wome/Women km Time km/h Cat. Cat. WomeiWomen

12:54
3:50
9:29
7:01
7:04
0:42
0:33

126
119
105
116
80
80
91

12:54 - 33:54 - 82 12:54 126 12:54
3:50 - 45:19 - 79 16:44 123 16:44
9:29 - 1:15:36 - 79 26:13 120 26:13
7:01 - 1:37:49 - 77 33:14 118 33:14
7:04 - 2:04:04 - 73 40:18 111 40:18
0:42 - 2:05:17 - 73 40:41 111 40:41
0:33 22.00 2:06:59 - 73 41:14 112 41:14
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